Treasurer's Payment Report
FY2005-06
December Payment

34 Park County

0612 Livingston Elem District: # 4

Direct State Aid (01-3110) 193,241.75

Special Education (01-3115) 24,397.01

Total Payment 217,638.76
0613 Park H' S District: #1

Direct State Aid (01-3110) 152,507.21

Special Education (01-3115) 13,199.84

Total Payment 165,707.05
0614 Gardiner Elem District: #7

Direct State Aid (01-3110) 37,177.16

Special Education (01-3115) 3,257.46

Total Payment 40,434.62
0617 Cooke City Elem District: #9

Direct State Aid (01-3110) 1,686.88

Special Education (01-3115) 27.74

Total Payment 1,714.62
0620 Pine Creek Elem District: # 19

Direct State Aid (01-3110) 9,319.19

Special Education (01-3115) 603.43

Total Payment 9,922.62
0635 Springdale Elem District: # 63-56

Direct State Aid (01-3110) 1,882.00

Special Education (01-3115) 55.48

Total Payment 1,937.48
1191 Gardiner H S District: # 4

Direct State Aid (01-3110) 33,929.85

Special Education (01-3115) 1,461.02

Total Payment 35,390.87
1215 Arrowhead Elem District: # 75

Direct State Aid (01-3110) 35,841.10

Special Education (01-3115) 2,830.03

Total Payment 38,671.13

Office of Public Instruction
12/15/2005 10:41:50 AM prd\Payment\Payment.ade rptPaymentTreasurer Page 1



OPI

1227 Shields Valley Elem

Direct State Aid (01-3110)
Special Education (01-3115)

Total Payment

1228 Shields Valley H S

Direct State Aid (01-3110)
Special Education (01-3115)

Total Payment

9700 Park County Coop
Special Education (82-3233)
Total Payment

Payment Summary:

Direct State Aid
Special Education

County Total Payment

Office of Public Instruction

Treasurer's Payment Report
FY2005-06

December Payment

34 Park County

District: # J12

District: #5

District: #
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40,549.02
3,438.27

34,177.31
1,787.75

17,182.11

123,455.50
25,924.81

43,987.29

35,965.06

17,182.11

608,551.61
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